AresX_IED Jamming System_V1
Page 1
AresX™ Security Military Solution
HMDG100 Mibile IED Jamming System
Terrorist threat is becoming a serious major global issue nowadays, meanwhile every country faces this issue we have to
assure a way to encounter it today not tomorrow.
Besides the political, economical and legal topics, it is important to fight with terrorism by using technical weapons, for
instance, to protect the important objectives with electronics equipment. The main objectives of HYDG100 Mobile IED

1 20~28 Radio, wireless toys, cordless analog phone, CB 25
2 26~36 Radio, wireless toys, cordless analog phones, CB 25
3 36~50 Analog phone & alarming 25
4 50~66 Radio communication 25
Table 2  System Technical Features
AresX_IED Jamming System_V1
Page 5
AresX™ Security Military Solution
HMDG100 Mibile IED Jamming System
SN. Frequency Band Jamming Objects Output Power (W)
5 66~68 Walkie-talkie (LB) 50
6 88~135 FM radio, radio control airplanes 25
7 135~155 Walkie-talkie (VHF) 80
8 155~175 Walkie-talkie (VHF) 80
9 175~300 Wildlife tracking collars, TV, RKE, TPMS 25
10 300~325 Walkie-talkie (UHF300) 50
11 325~350 Walkie-talkie (UHF300) 50
12 350~375 Walkie-talkie (UHF350) 50
13 375~400 Walkie-talkie (UHF350) 50
14 400~435 Cellular NMT, Walkie-talkie (UHF400), car alarming 80
15 435~470 Cellular CDMA450, Walkie-talkie (UHF450) 80
16 470~500 Walkie-talkie (UHF450) 80
17 500~530 Walkie-talkie (UHF500) 80
18 530~800 TV, RFID 50
19 800~850 TV, RFID Walkie-talkie TETRA (UHF800) 100
20 850~895 Cellular CDMA/TDMA, Walkie-talkie (UHF800) 100
21 925~945 Cellular GSM900 100
22 945~960 Cellular GSM900 100
23 895~1525 Emergency/Military GPS (L2)/wireless communication 25